SARJACROSSI TULOKSET 2025

Huom: 2 heikointa eraa vahennetaan loppupisteista!

Luokka: MX 65
pvm
Valiaik. | 29 42025 | 13.5.2025 | 27.5.2025 | 10.6.2025
Yhteispis
Nimi Numero teet
Heikkila Jalo #68 164 22 22 20 X 25 25 25 25
Pyykkoé Jerry #50 50 25 25
Salmi Oula #28 50 25 25
Koskela Jesse #45 44 22 | 22
Elfving Kasperi #58 42 X 20 22 X

SARJACROSSI TULOKSET 2025

Huom: 2 heikointa eraa vahennetaan loppupisteistal

Luokka: MX 85
pvm

Valiaik. 1 59 4.2025 | 13.5.2025 | 27.5.2025 | 10.6.2025

Yhteispis
Nimi Numero teet
Juntunen Tuukka #211 154 1516 1 20| 20| 18 | 18 | 25 | 22
Arkonsuo Taavi #201 142 20| 25 ) 22 | 25| 25| 25
Laakso Eemil #210 133 14 | 151 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 20 | 20
Saarimaki Elias #301 105 18 | X 20| 201 22 | 25
Tuominen Tarmo #188 96 151151 15| 15 ] 18 | 18
Paalasmaa Samuel  #439 94 25 | 22 ] 25 | 22
Salmi Joni #124 86 22 | 20 22 | 22
Vainio Urho #91 70 16 | 18 ] 18 | 18

SARJACROSSI TULOKSET 2025

Huom: 2 heikointa eraa vahennetaan loppupisteista!

13.5.2025

27.5.2025

10.6.2025

Luokka: Kunto
pvm
Valiaik. | 29.4.2025
Yhteispis
Nimi Numero teet
Jalo Aleksi #325 25 25 1 X
Heikkala Jutta #928 47 22 | 25
0




SARJACROSSI TULOKSET 2025

Luokka:

Nimi
Jaakonsaari Onni
Lehti6 Lari
Tofferi liro
Wikstrom Roope
Ollila Okko
Saarimaki Eetu
Rainio Sampo
Matikainen Sonja
Savola Arttu
Laine Alex
Toivomaki Simo
Berg Toni
Pokkinen Tarmo
Koskinen Simo
Koiv Jasper
Viemero Eelis
Korkeamaki Matti
Koskela Joona
Reinikainen Topias
Sahlsten Arttu
Leipala Tuomo
Ala-Lipasti Otso
Méntyla Melissa
Sarkkinen Kimi
Lehti6 Ville

Avoin

Numero
#90
#112
#707
#328
#123
#300
#42
#25/#255
#66
#191
#62
#219
#99
#450
#454
#243

#7
#65/#765
#456
#71
#770
#756
#158
#678
#171

Huom: 2 heikointa eraa vahennetaan loppupisteista!

pvm
Valiaik. | 99.4.2025 | 13.5.2025 | 27.5.2025 | 10.6.2025
yhteispis
teet
144 | 22 | 25 25 [ 25 | 22 | 25
119 9o [11]20]2]12]13] 16 ] 16
17 | 15 | 18 20 | 22| 20 | 22
12 [ 16| 152225 16| 18
100 [ 11 ] o 18] 2] 14] 14 14
96 14 | 14 15 | 15 | 18 | 20
72 25 | 22 25 | X
70 13 14]10] o] 12] 12
59 13 | 12 18 | 16
57 x| x| 15] 16 13 | 13
54 10 | 10| 16 | 18
54 X | x[13]12]14] 15
43 7 711 15
42 22 | 20
40 20 | 20
34 18 | 16
33 15 | 18
33 4 | 5 12] 12
25 12 | 13
25 25 | X
22 11 | 11
19 9 | 10
16 8 | 8
5 5 | x
0 X | x




